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Items Amount in 1st Semester 
Amount in 2nd to 8th 

Semester 
1. Tuition fee(@Rs.500.00/month) per semester Rs. 3000/- Rs. 3000/- 
2. Musical Equipment & Accessories 

(@Rs.250.00/month)per semester 
Rs. 1500/- Rs. 1500/- 

3. Library fee for 4 years (@Rs.200.00/year) Rs. 800/- x 
4. Sessional Charges/Semester   

i. Athletics fee Rs. 5/- Rs. 5/- 

ii. Union fee Rs. 5/- Rs. 5/- 
iii. Magazine fee Rs. 5/- Rs. 5/- 
iv. Students Aid fund Rs. 5/- Rs. 5/- 
v. Students Health Home Rs. 5/- Rs. 5/- 

5. Identity Card fee Rs. 75/- x 
6. Admission fee once Rs. 1000/- x 

TOTAL Rs. 6400/- Rs. 4525/- 

 
Application Fee: For single/ three subjects Rs.  200/- for General candidates & others and 

 Rs.  100/- for SC/ST/PWD Candidates 
 
For International Students: Tuition fee per semester US $300 or equivalent INR and all other fees 
same as Indian Students. 
 
Amount in 1st Semester (US $300 + INR 3600) and in 2nd to 8th semester (US $300+ INR 1525) per 
Semester. 
 

N.B. For the sake of simplicity, Tuition fee and Laboratory fee for the entire 
period of course of study has been distributed equally in all semester. 


